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HUDSON GLYNN

He /Him

Age 22
Height 192cm

Voice Type  Tenor (F2 - EbS)
Hair Blonde, Medium
Location  Melbourne
Available  Nationally

Charley Conway
Monument Management

0435170 959
charley@monumentmanagement.au

CREDITS
nole producion oiector
Scarecrow/Hunk  The Wizard of Oz Dirk Hoult
Billy Lawlor 42nd Street Alistair Smith

Featured Artist ~ Putting it Together  Elise Greig
Soloist QANTAS Concert Peter Morris
Glenn Guglia  The Wedding Singer Penny Farrow

3. Pierrepoint Finch  How to Succeed.. Penny Farrow

Company

Lynch & Paterson
Queensland Conservatorium
Queensland Conservatorium
QLD Symphony Orchestra
Queensland Conservatorium

Queensland Conservatorium

EDUCATION
Vocal Tuition INSERT
INSERT
Bachelor of Musical Theatre Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Certificate Ill (Classical Guitar) Trinity College London
SKILLS
Accents General American, General and Broad Australian, RP, English

Dance Jazz (Int), Tap (Beg.)

Instruments  Guitar (Adv), Piano (Int), Music Arrangement (Adv.)

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

Current
Previous

2022
2019



HUDSON GLYNN

MMMMMMMM
MMMMMMMMMM



