

HUDSON GLYNN

He/Him

Age	22
Height	192cm
Voice Type	Tenor (F2 - Eb5)
Hair	Blonde, Medium
Location	Melbourne
Available	Nationally

Charley Conway Monument Management 0435 170 959 charley@monumentmanagement.au



CREDITS

Role	Production	Director	Company	Year
Scarecrow/Hunk	The Wizard of Oz	Dirk Hoult	Lynch & Paterson	2023
Billy Lawlor	42nd Street	Alistair Smith	Queensland Conservatorium	2022
Featured Artist	Putting it Together	Elise Greig	Queensland Conservatorium	2022
Soloist	QANTAS Concert	Peter Morris	QLD Symphony Orchestra	2022
Glenn Guglia	The Wedding Singer	Penny Farrow	Queensland Conservatorium	2021
J. Pierrepoint Fin	ch How to Succeed.	Penny Farrow	Queensland Conservatorium	2021

EDUCATION

Vocal Tuition	INSERT INSERT	Current Previous
Bachelor of Musical Theatre	Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University	2022
Certificate III (Classical Guitar)	Trinity College London	2019

SKILLS

Accents	General American, General and Broad Australian, RP, English
Dance	Jazz (Int.), Tap (Beg.)
Instruments	Guitar (Adv.), Piano (Int.), Music Arrangement (Adv.)

HUDSON GLYNN



